Sankofa: Celebrating the Past,
Building a Boundless Future

CELEBRATE BLACK HISTORY MONTH 2017

FILM SCREENING &
RECEPTION®*

Thursday, February 2
12:15-4:00 pm
Godwin-Ternbach Museum
Klapper Hall 405

LECTURES

Tuesday, February 7
3:10-4:25 pm
Campbell Dome

Wednesday, February 8
12:15-1:30 pm
Rosenthal Library 230

FILM SCREENING*

Thursday, February 9
3:15-5:00 pm
Dining Hall, Patio Room

PANEL DISCUSSION*

Thursday, February 9
5:00- 6:30 pm
Dining Hall, Patio Room

GUEST SPEAKER

Wednesday, February 15
12:15-1:30 pm
Student Union, 4th floor

LECTURE & PERFORMANCE

Thursday, February 16
3:00-4:30 pm
Rathaus Hall, Dance Studio 10I1B

FACULTY, STAFF &
STUDENT PANEL*

Wednesday, February 22
12:15-1:30 pm

Summit Apartments
Muyskens Conference Room

FILM SCREENING &
DISCUSSION

Thursday, February 23
3:15-5:00 pm
Rosenthal Library 230

SPECIAL THANKS TO THE CO-SPONSORS OF BLACK HISTORY MONTH EVENTS:
Office of the President, Office of the Provost, Office of Student Leadership and Development,
Office of Information Technology, QC Strategic Plan Implementation Group, Africana Studies
Program, CUNY Dance Initiative, Kupferberg Center for the Performing Arts, Student Minority
Affairs, Athletics, Black Student Union (special interest group)

For more information, visit
www.qc.cuny.edu/BHM
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STUDENT REFLECTIONS ON

TRIP TO CIVIL RIGHTS SITES*

Monday, February 27
12:15-1:30 pm
Student Union, 4th floor

FILM SCREENING &
DISCUSSION

Tuesday, February 28
4:45-7:15 pm
Rosenthal Library 230

*Refreshments will be served

ALL EVENTS ARE FREE
AND ALL ARE WELCOME

Events and dates are subject to
change without notice.
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